Exhibit A

Company

| City Discipline Web Site
New York Civic James Corner Field Operations team: http://www fieldoperations.net/
"Milwaukee Architecture, Civic La Dallman ArditecE http://www.ladallman.com/
"New York Structural Engineer Robert Silman & Associates http://www.silman.com/ -
Milwaukee Engineering Kapur & Associates http://www.kapurengineers.com/
St Louis Art acquisition Marilu Knode http://www.laumeiersculpturepark.org/river-between-us
Toronto Water DEW (Dan Euser) http://dewinc.biz/
Los Angeles Lighting HLB Lighting http://www.hlblighting.com/HLB25/
"Broadhead Wi Water, Sustainability Applied Ecological Services http://www.appliedeco.com/
[Solana Beach, CA Civic Design Office of James Burnett (OIB) team: http://www.ojb.com/
Milwaukee Architecture Johnsen Schmaling Architects http://www.johnsenschmaling.com/
Chicago Environmental Engineering Buro Happold Engineering http://www.burohappold.com/
New York Lighting Focus Lighting http://www.focuslighting.com/
DC? Art Acquisition Shore Art Advisory http://shoreartadvisory.com/
Milwaukee Engineering K. Singh & Associates http://ksaconsultants.com/
Los Angeles Water Feature Fountain Source http://www.fountainsource.net/
|
New York Civic Design AECOM team: http://www.aecom.com
New York Landscape Design AECOM Landscape http://www.aecom.com
LA, Milwaukee Engineering, Tech Services URS http://www.urs.com/
New York Lighting Design Tillotson Design Associates http://www.tillotsondesign.com/
New York Public Art Curator Cynthia Reeves http://www.cynthia-reeves.com/projects-acquisitions/public-art-outdoor/slide: 1

acksonville, FL

Fountain Designer

Delta Fountains

http://www.deltafountains.com/projects.aspx

Milwaukee Engineer / Landscape \Greaf-USA team:_ http://www.graef-usa.com/
"\Iancouver Civic PFS Studio http://www.pfs.bc.ca/
Milwaukee Architecture Rinka Chung http://www.rinkachung.com/
Water DEW (Dan Euser) http://dewinc.biz/

IMinaukee

Public Relations

NEWaukee

http://newaukee.com/




